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Applications

Average Life (Hrs)

Base

Beam Angle

Beam Spread

Brand

Bulb

CBCP

CRI

Color Temperature
Dimmable

EMNERGY STAR

Efficacy (Im/W)
Equivalent Wattage
Finish

HTS code

Initial Lumens

Inner Carton Quantity
Input Frequency (Hz)
KRE&5 Content

Lamp Type

Lumen Range

Markets

Master Carton Quantity
Maximum Overall Diameter
Maximum Overall Length
Mominal Length
Open/Enclosed Rated

Operating Position

Accent, Display, Education, Healthcare, Hospitality, Office, Retail
253000
Medium
Marrow Flood
25

ProLED
PAR30S
3320

20

4000

Yes

Yes

20

73

White
8543707000
Q00

&

&0

o

LED

800 - 1099
Commercial, Residential, Outdoor
24

374

333

335

Open

Uriversal
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